
犯罪被害人

保 護 協 會
更生保護會

榮譽觀護人

協 進 會
其 他

人次 金額 人次 金額 人次 金額 金額 金額 金額 金額 金額

419    19,460,500    419    19,460,500             -                    -                   -                   -                   -                   -               -

430    18,310,500    430    18,310,500             -                    -                   -                   -                   -                   -               -

394    18,117,400    394    18,117,400             -                    -                   -                   -                   -                   -               -

403    17,071,000    403    17,071,000             -                    -                   -                   -                   -                   -               -

436    16,742,500    436    16,742,500             -                    -                   -                   -                   -                   -               -

      29        1,272,000       29        1,272,000          -                    -                   -                   -                   -                   -               -

臺灣宜蘭地方檢察署緩起訴處分金指定支付對象

地方自治

團 體項目別
合計

公益團體

合計
國庫

單位：人次、新台幣元

115年1月

110年

111年

113年

112年

114年


